
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding Addenda to the Memorandum of Understanding with Recognized Employee
Organizations, as follows:

a) Approve an Addendum to the Memorandum of Understanding with Santa Barbara County Deputy District
Attorneys Association dated October 19, 1998, extending the term end date  from October 14, 2001 to October 10,
2004;

b) Approve an Addendum to the Memorandum of Understanding with Union of American Physicians and Dentists
dated October 19, 1998, extending the term end date from October 13, 2002 to October 10, 2004.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-01045, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

